## **GIBSON DUNN**

## Krystyna Blakeslee Named 2024 Connect CRE Lawyers in Real Estate Awards Winner

Accolades | December 19, 2024

Connect CRE

Connect CRE named Krystyna Blakeslee as a winner of its 2024 Lawyers in Real Estate Award for the New York & Tri-State region. The award honors "attorneys nationwide who have made an impact through their practice in commercial real estate-related matters as well as the contributions they have made as members of the industry and the community." The profile was published in December 2024.

Krystyna Blakeslee has led some of the country's largest and most high-profile commercial real estate transactions in recent years. She concentrates on the origination, acquisition and disposition (including securitization and syndication) of mortgage loans, mezzanine financings, preferred equity, bridge loans and corporate debt.

**Related Capabilities** 

**Real Estate** 

**Related People** 

Krystyna Blakeslee